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Time
56.21
58.33
61.52
62.33
64.00
64.57
65.05
65.59
66.20
66.47
70.23
71.32
77.14
78.30
79.02
79.05
79.50
80.33
84.12
84.45
85.47
90.40
92.35
92.45
93.22
95.39
96.51
100.53

Portaferry 2 x 5 Mile Relay Road Race

22 July 2014 Portaferry
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Num
280
290
335
288
291

285
281

332
300
333
286
282
296
297
289
292
293
338
283
336
294
334
337
298
284
339
295
287

Name
Joe
David
James
Glen
Amando
Eric
Jennifer
David
Rachel
Eddy
Catriona
Lynne
Glenn
Louise
Alan
Amy
Micheal
Danielle
Gemma
John
Samantha
Cameron
Gabrielle
Denise
Julie
Donna
Katherine
Marion

Craney
Proctor
Trainor
Richardson
Bamisile
Montgomery
Black
Tate
Lyle
McCluskey
Donaldson
Kerr
Smart
Smart
Montgomery
Laverty
McGoldrick
Corey
McAnirn
Maguire
Laming
Brady
Mallaghan
Tweed
Fisher
Convery
McAllister
Morrow
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Club
Orangegrove AC
East Belfast Eagles
Dub Runners
City of Norwich
CDUL Portugal
Vintage Lagan Valley
Orangegrove Jen & Lyns
Willowfield Harriers
Orangegrove AC

North Down Duet
County Antrim Harriers
County Antrim Harriers

Orangegrove AC

Dub Runners

Dub Runners
Ndac Helen And Gemma
NICSAC
Co Antrim Harriers

North Belfast Harriers
Dub Runners
Ballyabbeydo

Narrows Tri Club
Country Antrim Harriers
County Antrim Harriers

2" Relay Runner
John Craig
Ryan Holt
Maeve Lavery
Adam Richardson
Desire Bamisle
Ruth Magill
Lyndsey Pronger
Jack Dougan
Paul Woodman
Colin Simpson
Paul Rooney
Ivan Prue
Erin Montgomery
Claire Oliphant
Verity Cornford
Rachel Bell
Olivia Diamond
Roisin Byrne
Helen Irvine
Gillian Hynes
Carol Annesley
Jacob Brady
Maebh Mallaghan
Jackie Robinson
Fiona McAvoy
Chris Cleary
Diane McCartney
Eileen Stewart
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